MRS. MANEKA SANJAY GANDHI

DETAILS OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015

A) DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015

1 CASH AND BANK BALANCES

Cash in Hand

HDFC Bank Limited
QOriental Bank of commerce
State Bank of India

Yes Bank Ltd

2 INVESTMENTS

(i)
(i)

{vi)

{vi)

Fixed Deposits with Accured Instrest

Mutual Funds

Axis Mutual Fund

Canara Mutual Fund

Reliance Mutual Fund

UT! Mutual Fund

Birla SL MIP

Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

Public Providend Fund with SBI

Shares/Bonds

Jwellery {As per Wealth Tax Return

AY. 2015-2016
(Gold :- 3.41 Kg, Silver :- 85 Kg.
& precious stone/metal - 6 gms)

Investment with HDFC Life Insurance

Loan/ Advance given

SELF
44,000.00
3,491,482.06
263,937.48

4,713,392.19
7,066,800.54

58,362,023.00

8,955,910.00
30,000.00
4,564,026.00
14,429,385.00

10,102,803.00

2,936,717.00

161,900.00

12,466,050.00

300,000.00

1,476,400.00

1/2 Share of
Sanjay Gandhi & Total
Son (HUF})
17,000.00 61,000.00
3,491,482.06
234,592.59 498,530.07
4,713,392.19
775,432.74 7,842,233.28
4,886,43897  79,705,263.00
8,955,910.00
30,000.00
4,564,026.00
14,429,395.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
500,000.00 10,602,803.00
2,936,717.00
10,000.00 171,500.00
12,466,050.00
175,000.00 475,000.00

1,476,400.00

Signature........oooieiinnn

16,606,637.60

79,705,263.00

39,582,134.00

2,936,717.00

171,800.00

12,466,050.00

475,000.00

1,476,400.00




C) DETAILS OF LIABILITIES AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015

Debtor (Self/ Spouse or

Nature of debt/

© dependent children) Name and address of Creditor liability and amount
1 2 3 4.
Security Deposit from Tenant for
seLE Manan, 8 Khan Market, New Delhi |8 Khan Market, New Delhi 110
110 003 003
Rs. 36,00,000.00
New Modern Bazaar Pvt Ltd., 18-B, Security Deposit from Tena.mt for
. 19A Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar,
2{SELF Community Centre, Basant Lok, New Delhi-57
Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110 057 e 20
Rs. 3,70,000.00
New Modern Bazaar, 18-B, Security Deposit from Tene'mt for
. 20A Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar,
3ISELF Community Centre, Basant Lok, New Delhi-57
Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110 057
Rs. 2,00,000.00
AlSELF Eitcher Goodearth Pvt. Ltd, Plot No. Se}zﬁrltleIJ eiojltr\?omDT?;‘?m for
8, Sector-4, Ballabgarh, Haryana an Market, New Delh
Rs. 19,20,000.00
Security Deposit from Tenant for
5 SANJAY GANDHI & Eitcher Goodearth Pvt. Ltd, Plot No. |9 Khan Market, New Delhi

SONS (HUF) - 1/2 SHARE

8, Sector-4, Ballabgarh, Haryana

Rs.4,80,000.00




(B) DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015 :-
Present value of the
Description of Area of land (in Nature of property
property (Land/ case of . Extent of How acquired (Whether by | (if exact value not
. land in case of| . Date of
Sk No House/ Flat/ Location land and mnterest s purchase, mortgage, lease, known,
. landed acquisition Lo . .
Shop/ buildings) ropert inheritance, gift or otherwise) approx value
Industrial etc,) (In Sq. Mtr) property may be indicated)
19A Basant Lok, Vasant . .
1 Shop Vihar, New Delhi 110 057 120.52| Commercial |1/3rd Share N.A. Inherited Property 8,500,000
20A Basant Lok, Vasant . ' N
2 Shop Vihar, New Delhi 110 057 120.52|Commercial |{1/3rd Share N.A. Inherited Property 8,500,000
3 |Flat | johan Maket, New Delhs 136.28|Commercial | 100% | 11-03-2005 |Purchase 30,000,000
4 |House o Jor agh, New Delti 471.56|Residential | 100% | 05-01-2005 |Purchase 180,000,000
5 Shop G-11, MGF Plaza, Gugaon, 86.86|Commercial 100% 27-12-2007 |Purchase 7,500,000
6 |Flat 7 johan Market, New Delhi 135.63|Commercial (2/sthShare|  NA | Inherited Property 12,000,000
7 Flat ?lléh(;a&Market, New Delhi 135.63|{Commercial | 1/5th Share N.A. Inherited Property 3,000,000

249,500,000

Signature.....................
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