#### MRS. MANEKA SANJAY GANDHI

#### **DETAILS OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015**

# A) DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015

1	. CASH AND BANK BALANCES	SELF	1/2 Share of Sanjay Gandhi & Son (HUF)	Total	
	Cash in Hand	44,000.00	17,000.00	61,000.00	
	HDFC Bank Limited	3,491,482.06		3,491,482.06	
	Oriental Bank of commerce	263,937.48	234,592.59	498,530.07	
	State Bank of India	4,713,392.19		4,713,392.19	
	Yes Bank Ltd	7,066,800.54	775,432.74	7,842,233.28	16,606,637.60
2	INVESTMENTS				
(i)	Fixed Deposits with Accured Instrest	58,362,023.00	4,886,438.97	79,705,263.00	79,705,263.00
(ii)	Mutual Funds				
	Axis Mutual Fund	8,955,910.00		8,955,910.00	
	Canara Mutual Fund	30,000.00		30,000.00	
	Reliance Mutual Fund	4,564,026.00		4,564,026.00	
	UTI Mutual Fund	14,429,395.00	,	14,429,395.00	
	Birla SL MIP		1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00	
	Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund	10,102,803.00	500,000.00	10,602,803.00	39,582,134.00
(iii)	Public Providend Fund with SBI	2,936,717.00		2,936,717.00	2,936,717.00
(iv)	Shares/Bonds	161,900.00	10,000.00	171,900.00	171,900.00
(v)	Jwellery (As per Wealth Tax Return A.Y. 2015-2016	12,466,050.00	_	12,466,050.00	12,466,050.00
	(Gold :- 3.41 Kg, Silver :- 85 Kg. & precious stone/metal - 6 gms)		•		
(vi)	Investment with HDFC Life Insurance	300,000.00	175,000.00	475,000.00	475,000.00
(vi)	Loan/ Advance given	1,476,400.00	_	1,476,400.00	1,476,400.00

Signature									

# C) DETAILS OF LIABILITIES AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015

Sl. No	Debtor (Self/ Spouse or dependent children)	Name and address of Creditor	Nature of debt/ liability and amount				
1	2	3	4				
1	SELF	Manan, 8 Khan Market, New Delhi 110 003	Security Deposit from Tenant for 8 Khan Market, New Delhi 110 003				
			Rs. 36,00,000.00				
2	SELF	New Modern Bazaar Pvt Ltd., 18-B, Community Centre, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110 057	Security Deposit from Tenant for 19A Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-57				
		Vasant Vinar, New Denn 110 037	Rs. 3,70,000.00				
3	SELF	New Modern Bazaar, 18-B, Community Centre, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110 057	Security Deposit from Tenant for 20A Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-57				
		Vasane Vinai, ivew Denn 110 057	Rs. 2,00,000.00				
4	SELF	Eitcher Goodearth Pvt. Ltd, Plot No. 8, Sector-4, Ballabgarh, Haryana	Security Deposit from Tenant for 9 Khan Market, New Delhi				
			Rs. 19,20,000.00				
1 51	SANJAY GANDHI &	Eitcher Goodearth Pvt. Ltd, Plot No.	Security Deposit from Tenant for 9 Khan Market, New Delhi				
	SONS (HUF) - 1/2 SHARE	8, Sector-4, Ballabgarh, Haryana	Rs.4,80,000.00				

### (B) DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2015:-

Sl. No	Description of property (Land/ House/ Flat/ Shop/ Industrial etc.)	1	Area of land (in case of land and buildings) (In Sq. Mtr)	Nature of land in case of landed property	Extent of interest	Date of acquisition	How acquired (Whether by purchase, mortgage, lease, inheritance, gift or otherwise)	Present value of the property (if exact value not known, approx value may be indicated)
1	Shop	19A Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110 057	120.52	Commercial	1/3rd Share	N.A.	Inherited Property	8,500,000
2	Shop	20A Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110 057	120.52	Commercial	1/3rd Share	N.A.	Inherited Property	8,500,000
3	Flat	8 Khan Market, New Delhi 110 003	136.28	Commercial	100%	11-03-2005	Purchase	30,000,000
4		90, Jor Bagh, New Delhi 110 003	471.56	Residential	100%	05-01-2005	Purchase	180,000,000
5	Shop	G-11, MGF Plaza, Gugaon,	86.86	Commercial	100%	27-12-2007	Purchase	7,500,000
6		9 Khan Market, New Delhi 110 003	135.63	Commercial	2/5th Share	N.A.	Inherited Property	12,000,000
7		9 Khan Market, New Delhi 110 003	135.63	Commercial	1/5th Share	N.A.	Inherited Property	3,000,000

249,500,000

Signature.....